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Organizational Development 
2021 

  

American Heart Association  
Basic Life Support (BLS) for Healthcare Providers 

 Course Schedule 
 

January 5 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm July 1 Thursday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
January 11 Monday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm July 8 Thursday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
January 25 Monday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm July 13 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
January 29 Friday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm July 26 Monday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
February 3 Wednesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm August 6 Friday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
February 8 Monday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm August 10 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
February 25 Thursday 4:00 pm – 8:30 pm  August 24 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
March 3 Wednesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm August 30 Monday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
March 9 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm September 10 Friday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
March 20 Saturday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm September 14 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
March 26 Friday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm September 18 Saturday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
April 6 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm September 29 Wednesday 4:00 pm – 8:30 pm 
April 12 Monday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm October 6 Wednesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
April 28 Wednesday 4:00 pm – 8:30 pm  October 12 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
April 29 Thursday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm October 26 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
May 5 Wednesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm October 28 Thursday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
May 10 Monday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm November 5 Friday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
May  22 Saturday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm November 8 Monday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
May 27 Thursday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm November 13 Saturday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
June 4 Friday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm November 30 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
June 8 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm December 2 Thursday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
June 23 Wednesday 4:00 pm – 8:30 pm  December 7 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
June 24 Thursday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm December 21 Tuesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 
June 28 Monday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm December 29 Wednesday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm 

 

 REGISTRATION REQUIRED – Class size limited to 6 students. 
(Be sure to register early as classes fill up months in advance!)   
 

 All courses will be held in the C-Level Classroom.     
 

 Call Organizational Development at (914) 366-3166 to reserve your spot today! 
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